Innovative Environmental Solutions
76MR Pulse Jet Valves
2
Description
The CA76MR and RCA76MR series are 3”
port pulse jet valves designed for direct
mounting to nominal 12” diameter
cylindrical manifolds. The CA76MR and

9. Test fire and listen for proper actuation and
crisp pulse noises.
How to Order
-
0=nitrile, 1=viton
0=NPT, 1=RC
RCA=remotely piloted, CA=integral pilot
76         MR
12 Inches
(omit if ordering valve only)
Solenoid type
Remote pilot size
Diaphragm
Pilot thread type
0=1/8”, 1=1/4”
Specify 0 for CA models
Solenoid order code for CA valve, drop the ‘K-’
Refer to Q Series Solenoid product specification
Tank width
P=Pipe flange, T=Threaded
(omit if ordering valve only)
Outlet pipe type
Pilot type
Examples:
CA76MR001-300   3” MR valve only, NPT Pilot thread with viton diaphragm and seals
RCA76MRP12110  3” MR valve with outlet pipe, saddle and seals to suit a 12” header, ¼” Exhaust port thread
with an RC thread type, nitrile diaphragm and seals
76
M
R
 R
ev
 1
 2
/1
2
Australia
Head Office
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
268 Milperra Road
Milperra, NSW 2214
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Asia
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
Shanghai Representative Office
1209 Greenland Business Centre
1258 Yu Yuan Road
Shanghai PC200050
CHINA
Telephone: +86 21 5239 8810
Facsimile: +86 21 5239 8812
Europe
Goyen Controls Co UK Ltd
Unit 3B Beechwood
Chineham Business Park
Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8WA
UNITED KINGDOM
Telephone: +44 1256 817 800
Facsimile: +44 1256 843 164
Queensland
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Victoria
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
73-M Jalan Mega Mendung
Kompleks Bandar OUG
58200 Kuala Lumpur MALAYSIA
Telephone: +60 37 987 6839
Facsimile: +60 37 987 7839